Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - PREMIADO - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
348
169
307
308
464

Nome

KAUAN YOSHIO OLIVEIRA IKEDA
ELCIO JOSE SABATELI

JOSE ISRAEL GONGALVES
JOSE PEREIRA FILHO

NILTON DOUGLAS DE MEIRA

32 CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Fx.Et.

M1624
M1624
M5054
M3539
M5054

Relatorio emitido em 07/12/2021 as 06:49:44

Street Race Brasil

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
CORPO E MENTE
EQUIPE GD
REDE GD
REDE GD

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:32
00:04:42
00:04:49

Vel.
13,78
13,71
13,25
12,78
12,44

Tempo
00:26:08
00:26:15
00:27:10
00:28:10
00:28:56

Pagina: 1



